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FINISHES

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

board

metal elements

cable ports

white

maple

white

grey

beech

aluminium

white

anthracite

walnut

black

grey

- PVC adjustable feet
- cable management port as standard

- powder coated steel frames

- 25 mm melamine desktops
- 18 mm melamine modesty panel
- 2 mm ABS edge

STRAIGHT DESK RD

FREE STANDING DESK RETURN FR

CALL CENTER DESK CCD

 - - 

RADIAL DESK ECD

WAVE DESK WD
73

0

800 - 1000 - 1200 600

73
0

1400 - 1600 - 1800

600

1200

800

73
0

800 - 1000 - 1200 - 1400 - 1600 - 1800
800

73
0

1200

600

600

1200

73
0

1400 - 1600 - 1800 800 - 1000

600 - 800
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WAVE DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

WD R 1400

WD L 1400
1400 1000 730 € 85,00

right desk

left desk

WD R 1600

WD L 1600
1600 1000 730 € 92,00

right desk

left desk

WD R 1800

WD L 1800
1800 1000 730 € 100,00

right desk

left desk

WDS R 1400

WDS L 1400
1400 800 730 € 79,00

right desk

left desk

WDS R 1600

WDS L 1600
1600 800 730 € 85,00

right desk

left desk

WDS R 1800

WDS L 1800
1800 800 730 € 92,00

right desk

left desk

STRAIGHT DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

RD 800 800 800 730 € 56,00

RD 1000 1000 800 730 € 61,00

RD 1200 1200 800 730 € 67,00

RD 1400 1400 800 730 € 73,00

RD 1600 1600 800 730 € 77,00

RD 1800 1800 800 730 € 87,00

- -
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RADIAL DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

ECD R 1400

ECD L 1400
1400 1200 730 € 98,00

right desk

left desk

ECD R 1600

ECD L 1600
1600 1200 730 € 102,00

right desk

left desk

ECD R 1800

ECD L 1800
1800 1200 730 € 115,00

right desk

left desk

 - - 

FREE STANDING 
DESK RETURN Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

FR 800 800 600 730 € 41,00

FR 1000 1000 600 730 € 45,00

FR 1200 1200 600 730 € 50,00

DESK
CALL CENTER Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

CCD 1200 1200 1200 730 € 91,00
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FINISHES

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

board

cable ports

white

maple

grey

beech

white

anthracite

walnut

grey

- PVC adjustable feet
- cable management port as standard

- 25 mm melamine desktops
- 25 mm melamine panel end legs
- 18 mm melamine modesty panel

- 2 mm ABS edge

STRAIGHT DESK RD NP - PANEL END LEG

FREE STANDING DESK RETURN FR NP - PANEL END LEG

PANEL END LEG DESKS - - FOCUS

RADIAL DESK ECD NP - PANEL END LEG

WAVE DESK WD NP - PANEL END LEG
73

0

800 - 1000 - 1200 600

73
0

800 - 1000 - 1200 - 1400 - 1600 - 1800
800

73
0

1400 - 1600 - 1800 800

600

73
0

1400 - 1600 - 1800
1200

600800
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WAVE DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

WD NP R 1400

WD NP L 1400
1400 800 730 € 99,00

right desk

left desk

WD NP R 1600

WD NP L 1600
1600 800 730 € 106,00

right desk

left desk

WD NP R 1800

WD NP L 1800
1800 800 730 € 115,00

right desk

left desk

WDS R 1400

WDS L 1400
1400 800 730 € 87,00

right desk

left desk

WDS R 1600

WDS L 1600
1600 800 730 € 93,00

right desk

left desk

WDS R 1800

WDS L 1800
1800 800 730 € 100,00

right desk

left desk

STRAIGHT DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

RD NP 800 800 800 730 € 73,00

RD NP 1000 1000 800 730 € 78,00

RD NP 1200 1200 800 730 € 83,00

RD NP 1400 1400 800 730 € 90,00

RD NP 1600 1600 800 730 € 95,00

RD NP 1800 1800 800 730 € 103,00

PANEL END LEG DESKS - - FOCUS



12

RADIAL DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

ECD NP R 1400

ECD NP L 1400
1400 1200 730 € 118,00

right desk

left desk

ECD NP R 1600

ECD NP L 1600
1600 1200 730 € 123,00

right desk

left desk

ECD NP R 1800

ECD NP L 1800
1800 1200 730 € 135,00

right desk

left desk

PANEL END LEG DESKS  - - FOCUS

FREE STANDING 
DESK RETURN Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

FR NP 800 800 600 730 € 60,00

FR NP 1000 1000 600 730 € 65,00

FR NP 1200 1200 600 730 € 67,00
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FINISHES

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

board

metal elements

cable ports

white

maple

white

grey

beech

aluminium

white

anthracite

walnut

black

grey

- PVC adjustable feet
- cable management port as standard

- 50x25x2 mm powder coated steel frames

- 25 mm melamine desktops
- 2 mm ABS edge

STRAIGHT DESK FPRD

DESKS - - FOCUS PLUS

EXTENSION MODULE FPBED

BENCH DESKS FPBRD

1200 - 1400 - 1600 - 1800
800

73
0

1400 - 1600 - 1800

1600

73
0

800

1400 - 1600 - 1800

1600

73
0
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BENCH DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

FPBRD 1416 1400 1600 730 € 135,00

FPBRD 1616 1600 1600 730 € 145,00

FPBRD 1816 1800 1600 730 € 156,00

EXTENSION 
MODULE Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

FPBED 1416 1400 1600 730 € 128,00

FPBED 1616 1600 1600 730 €138,00

FPBED 1816 1800 1600 730 € 149,00

STRAIGHT DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

FPRD 1200

FPRD 1200 w/ mod. panel
1200 800 730

€ 82,00

€ 100,00

without modesty panel

with modesty panel

FPRD 1400

FPRD 1400 w/ mod. panel
1400 800 730

€ 88,00

€ 109,00

without modesty panel

with modesty panel

FPRD 1600
1600 800 730

€ 93,00

€ 119,00

without modesty panel

with modesty panel

FPRD 1800

FPRD 1800 w/ mod. panel
1800 800 730

€ 98,00

€126,00

without modesty panel

with modesty panel

DESKS - - FOCUS PLUS
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FINISHES

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION
- screen fittings for dedicated desks included
- pinnable soft fill

Full range of fabric colours is available
in our finishes catalogue.

upholstery

board

SCREEN

ACCESSORIES - - FOCUS

800 - 1000 - 1192,5 - 1200 - 1400 - 1600 - 1800

39
0

40

white

maple

grey

beech

anthracite

walnut
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ACCESSORIES - TRIGLA - FOCUS

SCREEN Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

FSM 800 800 40 390 € 62,00 soft fill
intended for desks 800 mm deep

FSM 1000 1000 40 390 € 68,00 soft fill
intended for desks 1000 mm deep

FSM 1192,5 1192,5 40 390 € 75,00 soft fill, intended for CCD 1200

FSM 1200 1200 40 390 € 75,00 soft fill
intended for desks 1200 mm deep

FSM 1400 1400 40 390 € 82,00 soft fill
intended for desks 1400 mm deep

FSM 1600 1600 40 390 € 91,00 soft fill
intended for desks 1600 mm deep

FSM 1800 1800 40 390 € 99,00 soft fill
intended for desks 1800 mm deep
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FINISHES

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

board

metal elements

white

maple

white

grey

beech

aluminium

anthracite

walnut

black

- PVC adjustable feet

- 50x50x2 mm powder coated steel frames

- 25 mm melamine desktops
- 25 mm melamine panel end legs
- 2 mm ABS edge

CONFERENCE TABLE BT

CONFERENCE TABLE BT NPV

CONFERENCE TABLE RMT

COFFEE TABLE CF

73
0

1800 1200

45
0

600 600

45
0

1200 600

73
0

2400
1200

CONFERENCE AND COFFEE TABLES - - FOCUS

BT 1800

BT 2400

RMT 1200RMT 800

RMT NP 1200RMT NP 800

BT NP 1800

BT NP 2400

1200

73
0

2400
2400

73
0

1800 1200

73
0

2400
1200

73
0

1200

1800

1200

73
0

1200

73
0

800

73
0

800

73
0
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CONFERENCE TABLE Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

RMT 800 800 800 730 € 58,00

RMT 1200 1200 1200 730 € 75,00

RMT NP 800 800 800 730 € 71,00 panel end leg

RMT NP 1200 1200 1200 730 € 93,00 panel end leg

CONFERENCE TABLE Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

BT 1800 1800 1200 730 € 95,00

BT 2400 2400 1200 730 € 120,00

BT NP 1800 1800 1200 730 € 121,00 panel end leg

BT NP 2400 2400 1200 730 € 143,00 panel end leg

BT NPV 1800 1800 1200 730 € 145,00 V-shaped panel end leg

BT NPV 2400 2400 1200 730 € 171,00 V-shaped panel end leg

COFFEE TABLE Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

CF 600 600 600 450 € 27,00

CF 1200 1200 600 450 € 37,00

CONFERENCE AND COFFEE TABLES - - FOCUS
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FINISHES
board

metal elements

white

maple

white

grey

beech

aluminium

anthracite

walnut

black

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION
- 25 mm melamine desktops
- 2 mm ABS edge

- 50x50x2 mm powder coated steel frames

DESK EXTENSION CE 1600

DESK EXTENSION CE/CR 800

DESK EXTENSION CE 800

73
0

400800

73
0

800

800

73
0

8001600

DESK EXTENSIONS - - FOCUS
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DESK EXTENSION Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

CE 800 800 400 730 € 27,00

CE/CR 800 800 800 730 € 37,00

CE 1600 1600 400 730 € 39,00

DESK EXTENSIONS - - FOCUS
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FINISHES

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

board

metal elements

cable ports

white

maple

white

grey

beech

aluminium

anthracite

walnut

black

grey

- PVC adjustable feet
- cable management port as standard

- powder coated steel frames
- leg panel as standard
- steel frames with integrated cabel canal

- 25 mm melamine desktops
- 18 mm melamine modesty panel
- 2 mm ABS edge

STRAIGHT DESK ZRD - INTEGRATED CABLE CANALS

DESKS - - ZOOM

RADIAL DESK ZECD - INTEGRATED CABLE CANALS

CALL CENTER DESK ZCCD - INTEGRATED CABLE CANALS

WAVE DESK ZWD - INTEGRATED CABLE CANALS

73
0

1400 - 1600 - 1800

600

1200

800

73
0

800 - 1000 - 1200 - 1400 - 1600 - 1800
800

white

73
0

1400 - 1600 - 1800 800 - 1000

600 - 800

73
0

1200

600

600

1200
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STRAIGHT DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

ZRD 800 800 800 730 € 80,00

ZRD 1000 1000 800 730 € 86,00

ZRD 1200 1200 800 730 € 92,00

ZRD 1400 1400 800 730 € 95,00

ZRD 1600 1600 800 730 € 100,00

ZRD 1800 1800 800 730 € 111,00

DESKS - - ZOOM

WAVE DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

ZWD R 1400

ZWD L 1400
1400 1000 730 € 103,00

right desk

left desk

ZWD R 1600

ZWD L 1600
1600 1000 730 € 110,00

right desk

left desk

ZWD R 1800

ZWD L 1800
1800 1000 730 € 123,00

right desk

left desk

ZWDSR 1400

ZWDS L 1400
1400 800 730 € 91,00

right desk

left desk

ZWDS R 1600

ZWDS L 1600
1600 800 730 € 97,00

right desk

left desk

ZWDS R 1800

ZWDS L 1800
1800 800 730 € 108,00

right desk

left desk
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DESKS - - ZOOM

RADIAL DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

ZECD R 1400

ZECD L 1400
1400 1200 730 € 127,00

right desk

left desk

ZECD R 1600

ZECD L 1600
1600 1200 730 € 136,00

right desk

left desk

ZECD R 1800

ZECD L 1800
1800 1200 730 € 144,00

right desk

left desk

RADIAL DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

ZCCD 1200 1400 1200 730 € 124,00
right desk

left desk
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FINISHES

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

board

metal elements

cable ports

white

maple

white

grey

beech

aluminium

anthracite

walnut

black

grey

DESKS - - NEXT C

- 50x50x2 mm powder coated steel frames

- PVC adjustable feet

- 25 mm melamine desktops
- 2 mm ABS edge

- sliding tops

white

BENCH DESK NBRD-C - C TYPE

EXTENSION MODULE NBED - UNIVERSAL

RADIAL DESK NECD-C - C TYPE

WAVE DESK NWD-C - C TYPE

STRAIGHT DESK NRD-C - C TYPE

1000 - 1200 - 1400 - 1600 - 1800 600 - 800

73
0

1400 - 1600 - 1800

600800

1200

73
0

1000 - 1200 - 1400 - 1600 - 1800

1200 - 1600

73
0 600 - 800

1000 - 1200 - 1400 - 1600 - 1800

1200 - 1600

73
0 600 - 800

73
0

1600 - 1800

 600 - 800

800 - 1000
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DESKS - - NEXT C

WAVE DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NWD-C 16 R

NWD-C 16 L
1600 1000 730 € 174,00

right desk

left desk

NWD-C 18 R

NWD-C 18 L
1800 1000 730 € 185,00

right desk

left desk

NWDS-C 16 R

NWDS-C 16 L
1600 800 730 € 151,00

right desk

left desk

NWDS-C 18 R

NWDS-C 18 L
1800 800 730 € 162,00

right desk

left desk

STRAIGHT DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NRDS-C 106 1000 600 730 € 109,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

NRDS-C 126 1200 600 730 € 118,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

NRDS-C 146 1400 600 730 € 127,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

NRDS-C 166 1600 600 730 € 134,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

NRDS-C 186 1800 600 730 € 144,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

STRAIGHT DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NRD-C 108 1000 800 730 € 116,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

NRD-C 128 1200 800 730 € 125,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

NRD-C 148 1400 800 730 € 136,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

NRD-C 168 1600 800 730 € 144,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

NRD-C 188 1800 800 730 € 155,00 single desk depth: 800 mm
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DESKS - - NEXT C

RADIAL DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NECD-C 14 R

NECD-C 14 L
1400 1200 730 € 178,00

right desk

left desk

NECD-C 16 R

NECD-C 16 L
1600 1200 730 € 190,00

right desk

left desk

NECD-C 18 R

NECD-C 18 L
1800 1200 730 € 202,00

right desk

left desk

BENCH DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NBRDS-C 1212 1200 1200 730 € 196,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

NBRDS-C 1412 1400 1200 730 € 213,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

NBRDS-C 1612 1600 1200 730 € 227,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

NBRDS-C 1812 1800 1200 730 € 247,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

BENCH DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NBRD-C 1216 1200 1600 730 € 227,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

NBRD-C 1416 1400 1600 730 € 246,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

NBRD-C 1616 1600 1600 730 € 263,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

NBRD-C 1816 1800 1600 730 € 285,00 single desk depth: 800 mm
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DESKS - - NEXT C

EXTENSION 
MODULE Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NBED 1216 1200 1600 730 € 204,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

NBED 1416 1400 1600 730 € 224,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

NBED 1616 1600 1600 730 € 241,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

NBED 1816 1800 1600 730 € 263,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

EXTENSION 
MODULE Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NBEDS 1212 1200 1200 730 € 187,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

NBEDS 1412 1400 1200 730 € 205,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

NBEDS 1612 1600 1200 730 € 222,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

NBEDS 1812 1800 1200 730 € 238,00 single desk depth: 600 mm
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FINISHES

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

board

metal elements

cable ports

white

maple

white

grey

beech

aluminium

anthracite

walnut

black

grey

DESKS - - NEXT A

BENCH DESK NBRD-A - A TYPE

STRAIGHT DESK NRD-A - A TYPE

EXTENSION MODULE NBED - UNIVERSAL

1000 - 1200 - 1400 - 1600 - 1800
800

73
0

1000 - 1200 - 1400 - 1600 - 1800

1600

73
0

white

- 50x50x2 mm powder coated steel frames

- PVC adjustable feet

- 25 mm melamine desktops
- 2 mm ABS edge

- sliding tops

NEW!

1000 - 1200 - 1400 - 1600 - 1800

1600

73
0

800
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DESKS - - NEXT A

STRAIGHT DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NRD-A 108 1000 800 730 € 114,00

NRD-A 128 1200 800 730 € 124,00

NRD-A 148 1400 800 730 € 135,00

NRD-A 168 1600 800 730 € 143,00

NRD-A 188 1800 800 730 € 154,00

BENCH DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NBRD-A 1216 1200 1600 730 € 219,00

NBRD-A 1416 1400 1600 730 € 238,00

NBRD-A 1616 1600 1600 730 € 255,00

NBRD-A 1816 1800 1600 730 € 277,00

EXTENSION 
MODULE Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NBED 1216 1200 1600 730 € 204,00

NBED 1416 1400 1600 730 € 217,00

NBED 1616 1600 1600 730 € 241,00

NBED 1816 1800 1600 730 € 263,00
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FINISHES

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

board

metal elements

cable ports

white

maple

white

grey

beech

aluminium

anthracite

walnut

black

grey

DESKS - - NEXT Q

- 50x50x2 mm powder coated steel frames

- PVC adjustable feet

- 25 mm melamine desktops
- 2 mm ABS edge

- sliding tops

BENCH DESK NBRD-Q - Q TYPE

STRAIGHT DESK NRD-Q - Q TYPE

EXTENSION MODULE NBED - UNIVERSAL

1000 - 1200 - 1400 - 1600 - 1800 600 - 800

73
0

white

1000 - 1200 - 1400 - 1600 - 1800

1200 - 1600

73
0 600 - 800

1000 - 1200 - 1400 - 1600 - 1800

1200 - 1600

73
0 600 - 800

NEW!
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DESKS - - NEXT Q

STRAIGHT DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NRD-Q 108 1000 800 730 € 127,00 desk depth: 800 mm

NRD-Q 128 1200 800 730 € 137,00 desk depth: 800 mm

NRD-Q 148 1400 800 730 € 148,00 desk depth: 800 mm

NRD-Q 168 1600 800 730 € 156,00 desk depth: 800 mm

NRD-Q 198 1800 800 730 € 167,00 desk depth: 800 mm

BENCH DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NBRDS-Q 1212 1200 1200 730 € 199,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

NBRDS-Q 1412 1400 1200 730 € 217,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

NBRDS-Q 1612 1600 1200 730 € 231,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

NBRDS-Q 1812 1800 1200 730 € 250,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

STRAIGHT DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NRDS-Q 106 1000 600 730 € 120,00 desk depth: 600 mm

NRDS-Q 126 1200 600 730 € 129,00 desk depth: 600 mm

NRDS-Q 146 1400 600 730 € 138,00 desk depth: 600 mm

NRDS-Q 166 1600 600 730 € 145,00 desk depth: 600 mm

NRDS-Q 196 1800 600 730 € 155,00 desk depth: 600 mm



DESKS - - NEXT

32

BENCH DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NBRD-Q 1216 1200 1600 730 € 241,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

NBRD-Q 1416 1400 1600 730 € 260,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

NBRD-Q 1616 1600 1600 730 € 278,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

NBRD-Q 1816 1800 1600 730 € 299,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

EXTENSION 
MODULE Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NBED 1216 1200 1600 730 € 204,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

NBED 1416 1400 1600 730 € 217,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

NBED 1616 1600 1600 730 € 241,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

NBED 1816 1800 1600 730 € 263,00 single desk depth: 800 mm

EXTENSION 
MODULE Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NBEDS 1212 1200 1200 730 € 187,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

NBEDS 1412 1400 1200 730 € 205,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

NBEDS 1612 1600 1200 730 € 222,00 single desk depth: 600 mm

NBEDS 1812 1800 1200 730 € 238,00 single desk depth: 600 mm
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FINISHES

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

board

metal elements

cable ports

white

maple

white

grey

beech

aluminium

white

anthracite

walnut

black

grey

DESKS - - NEXT V

- 50x50x2 mm powder coated steel frames

- PVC adjustable feet

- 25 mm melamine desktops
- 2 mm ABS edge
- sliding tops

BENCH DESK NBRD-V - V TYPE

STRAIGHT DESK NRD-V - V TYPE

EXTENSION MODULE NBRD-V - UNIVERSAL

white

NEW!

1000 - 1200 - 1400 - 1600 - 1800

1600

73
0

1000 - 1200 - 1400 - 1600 - 1800
800

73
0

1000 - 1200 - 1400 - 1600 - 1800

1600

73
0

800



DESKS - - NEXT

34

STRAIGHT DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NRD-V 108 1000 800 730 € 121,00

NRD-V 128 1200 800 730 € 131,00

NRD-V 148 1400 800 730 € 142,00

NRD-V 168 1600 800 730 € 151,00

NRD-V 188 1800 800 730 € 162,00

BENCH DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NBRD-V 1216 1200 1600 730 € 240,00

NBRD-V 1416 1400 1600 730 € 259,00

NBRD-V 1616 1600 1600 730 € 277,00

NBRD-V 1816 1800 1600 730 € 299,00

EXTENSION 
MODULE Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NBED 1216 1200 1600 730 € 204,00

NBED 1416 1400 1600 730 € 217,00

NBED 1616 1600 1600 730 € 241,00

NBED 1816 1800 1600 730 € 263,00
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FINISHES

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

board

metal elements

white

maple

white

grey

beech

aluminium

anthracite

walnut

black

- PVC adjustable feet

- 50x50x2 mm powder coated steel frames

- 25 mm melamine desktops
- 2 mm ABS edge

CONFERENCE TABLE NBT 1616 - C TYPE

CONFERENCE TABLE NBT 1812 - C TYPE

CONFERENCE TABLE NBT 1212 - C TYPE

CONFERENCE TABLES - - NEXT C

73
0

1200 1200

73
0

1800 1200

73
0

1600
1600
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CONFERENCE TABLE Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

NBT 1212 1200 1200 730 € 196,00

NBT 1812 1800 1200 730 € 247,00

NBT 1616 1600 1600 730 € 264,00

CONFERENCE TABLES - - NEXT C
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FINISHES
board

white

maple

grey

beech

anthracite

walnut

CUPBOARDS AND BOOKCASES - 

- PVC adjustable feet

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION
- 25 mm melamine top, bottom and shelves

- 18 mm melamine front, back panel and carcass
- 2 mm ABS edge

- 3-point espagnolette lock
- hinges with quiet lock function

- steel handles

metal elements

SLIDING CUPBOARDS SDCB

BOOKCASES BC

CUPBOARDS CB

19
97

800 400

15
97

800 400

11
97

800 400

79
7

800 400

FILING CABINET DHFC

79
7

800 400

11
97

800 400

15
97

800 400

19
97

800 400

19
97

800 400

19
97

800 400

white aluminium black

15
97

800 400

80
0

1200
400

12
00

1200
400
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CUPBOARDS AND BOOKCASES - 

CUPBOARD Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

CB 800 800 400 797 € 85,00

CB 1200 800 400 1197 € 112,00

CB 1600 800 400 1597 € 142,00

CB 2000 800 400 1997 € 166,00

CBO 2000 800 400 1997 € 146,00

CBG 2000 800 400 1997 € 187,00 glass doors

BOOKCASE Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

BC 800 800 400 797 € 62,00

BC 1200 800 400 1197 € 83,00

BC 1600 800 400 1597 € 103,00

BC 2000 800 400 1997 € 121,00

SLIDING CUPBOARD Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

SDCB 800 1200 400 800 € 128,00

SDCB 1200 1200 400 1200 € 151,00
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CUPBOARDS AND BOOKCASES - 

FILING CABINET Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

DHFC 4D 800 400 1597 € 209,00

KIT Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

Basic kit - - - as 
standard handles / patent lock

Lux kit - - - € 24,00 handles / espagnolette lock / safe secure shelves / 
soft closing hinges
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FINISHES
board

white

maple

white

grey

beech

aluminium

anthracite

walnut

black

- PVC adjustable feet

- 25 mm melamine top, bottom and shelves
- 18 mm melamine front, back panel and carcass
- 2 mm ABS edge

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

metal elements

OTHER CABINETS - 

DESK HIGH CUPBOARDS BCD

DESK HIGH CUPBOARDS

DHCB

BCD 800 L

BCD 1600

BCD 800 R

DHOB DHFC

CUPBOARDS EXTENSIONS BTC & CSCDC

BTC 800 CSCDC 800

73
0

800 400

73
0

1600
400

73
0

800 400

73
0

800 600

73
0

800 600

73
0

800 600

40
0

800 400

40
0

800 400
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DESK HIGH 
CUPBOARD Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

DHCB 800 600 730 € 95,00

DHOB 800 600 730 € 75,00

DHFC 800 600 730 € 151,00

DESK HIGH 
CUPBOARD Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

BCD 800 L

BCD 800 R
800 400 730 € 67,00

left cupboard

right cupboard

BCD 1600 1600 400 730 € 127,00

OTHER CABINETS - 

CUPBOARD 
EXTENSION Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

BTC 800 800 400 400 € 36,00

CSCDC 800 800 400 400 € 76,00
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FINISHES
board

white

maple

white

grey

beech

aluminium

anthracite

black

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

metal elements

FILING CABINETS, PEDESTALS AND PEDESTAL EXTENSIONS - 

FILE CABINETS FC

MP 2D
(filing drawer)

FC 2D
(filing drawers)

MP 4DP
(pencil drawer)

FC 4D
(filing drawers)

MP 3D

FC 3D
(filing drawers)

HMP
(filing drawer)

MOBILE PEDESTALS MP

DHP 4D 600DHP 3D 600 DHP 3D 800
(filing drawer)

DESK HIGH PEDESTALS DHP & HMP

SLIM PEDESTALS

SUSPENDED PEDESTALS

MP 3D SLIM

FMP 2D
(filing drawer)

HMP SLIM 
(filing drawer)

FMP 3D

DHP 3D 600 SLIM
(filing drawer)

- central lock
- ball bearing runners

- PVC adjustable feet
- certified castors

- 25 mm melamine top and bottom
- 18 mm melamine front, back panel and carcass
- 18 mm melamine drawer side panels

walnut

81
6

600500

11
50

500 600

14
84

500 600

56
3

430 500

56
3

430 500

62
5

430 570

65
7

430 600

73
0

430 600

73
0

430
800

73
0

430 600

56
3

300 500

65
0

300 600

73
0

300 600

40
0

350 568

40
0

350 568
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FINISHES
board

metal elements

white

maple

white

grey

beech

aluminium

anthracite

walnut

black

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

LMP R
(filing drawer)

LMP L
(filing drawer)

LMP R + S
(uplolstered seat option)

LMP L + S
(uplolstered seat option)

LONG MOBILE PEDESTALS LMP 

PEDESTAL EXTENSIONS OTC & OSDC

40
0

800 430

40
0

600 430

OTC 600 OSDC 600OTC 800 OSDC 800

- central lock
- ball bearing runners

- PVC adjustable feet
- certified castors

- 25 mm melamine top and bottom
- 18 mm front, back panel and carcass
- 18 mm melamine drawer side panels

- 2 mm ABS edge

FILING CABINETS, PEDESTALS AND PEDESTAL EXTENSIONS - 

52
0

1000 500

52
0

1000 500

57
8 520

1000 500

578

52
0

1000 500

40
0

600 430

40
0

800 430
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FILE CABINET Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

FC 2D 500 600 816 € 118,00 drawers for filing

FC 3D 500 600 1150 € 154,00 drawers for filing

FC 4D 500 600 1484 € 183,00 drawers for filing

DESK HIGH 
PEDESTAL Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

DHP 3D 600 430 600 730 € 100,00 bottom drawer for filing

DHP 3D 800 430 800 730 € 112,00 bottom drawer for filing

DHP 4D 600 430 600 730 € 104,00

MOBILE PEDESTAL Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

MP 2D 430 500 563 € 75,00 bottom drawer for filing

MP 3D 430 500 563 € 75,00

MP 4DP 430 570 625 € 140,00 top pencil drawer

HMP 430 600 657 € 95,00 bottom drawer for filing

FILING CABINETS, PEDESTALS AND PEDESTAL EXTENSIONS - 
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FILING CABINETS, PEDESTALS AND PEDESTAL EXTENSIONS - 

LONG MOBILE 
PEDESTAL Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

LMP R 1000 500 520 € 120,00 bottom drawer for filing

LMP L 1000 500 520 € 120,00 bottom drawer for filing

S 495 425 58 € 14,00 upholstered seat

SLIM PEDESTAL Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

MP 3D SLIM 330 500 563 € 71,00

HMP SLIM 300 600 650 € 83,00 bottom drawer for filing

DHP 3D 600 SLIM 300 600 730 € 89,00 bottom drawer for filing

SUSPENDED 
PEDESTAL Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

FMP 2D 350 568 400 € 67,00 bottom drawer for filing

FMP 3D 350 568 400 € 67,00

PEDESTAL 
EXTENSION Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

OTC 600 600 430 400 € 31,00

OTC 800 800 430 400 € 36,00

OSDC 600 600 430 400 € 70,00

OSDC 800 800 430 400 € 76,00
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FINISHES
board

74
3

1800 - 2000 900

74
3

1600
600

DESK EXTENSION LGCFR

DESK LGCRD

- chrome adjustable feet
- chrome cable management ports

- 38 mm melamine desktop
- 25 mm melamine leg and modesty panels
- 2 mm ABS edge

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

chrome

cable ports

walnut

DESKS AND TABLES - - LEGACY

CONFERENCE TABLE LGCBT 3600

CONFERENCE TABLE LGCRMT

CONFERENCE TABLE LGCBT 2400

74
3

1200
3600

74
3

2400 1200

74
3

1200
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DESK Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

LGCRD 1800 1800 900 743 € 192,00

LGCRD 2000 2000 900 743 € 215,00

DESK EXTENSION Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

LGCFR 1600 1600 600 743 € 146,00

DESKS AND TABLES - - LEGACY

CONFERENCE TABLE Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

LGCBT 2400 2400 1200 743 € 277,00

LGCBT 3600 3600 1200 743 € 403,00

LGCRMT 12 00 1200 1200 743 € 159,00
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FINISHES
board

walnut

CUPBOARDS AND CREDENZAS - - LEGACY

- 4 mm frosted glass in cupboards w/ glass doors

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION
- 25 mm melamine top, bottom and shelves
- 18 mm melamine back panel and carcass
- 2 mm ABS edge

- hinges with quiet lock function
- chrome handles

metal elements

WARDROBE LGCCB 1D 1900

CREDENZAS LGCCB 4D 1200 & LGCCBG 4D 1200

COMBINATION BOOKCASE WITH GLASS DOOR 
LGCCBG 2D 1900

CUPBOARD LGCCB 2D 1900

18
68

800 450

18
68

800 450

18
68

600 450

11
45

1600
450

11
45

1600
450

LGCCB 4D 1200 LGCCBG 4D 1200

chrome
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CUPBOARDS AND CREDENZAS - - LEGACY

CUPBOARD Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

LGCCB 2D 1900 800 450 1868 € 240,00

COMBINATION 
BOOKCASE Product code

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

LGCCBG 2D 1900 800 450 1868 € 311,00 glass doors

WARDROBE Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

LGCCB 1D 1900 600 450 1868 € 187,00

CREDENZA Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

LGCCB 4D 1200 1600 450 1145 € 285,00

LGCCBG 4D 1200 1600 450 1145 € 380,00 glass doors
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PEDESTAL - - LEGACY

MOBILE PEDESTAL LGCHMP 3D FINISHES

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

board

metal elements

- hinges with quiet lock function
- chrome handles
- central lock
- ball bearing runners

- PVC adjustable feet
- certified castors

- 25 mm melamine top and bottom
- 18 mm melamine back panel,
carcass and shelves
- 2 mm ABS edge

65
7

430 600

walnut

chrome
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PEDESTAL - - LEGACY

MOBILE PEDESTAL Product code
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Height
(mm) Price Notes

LGCHMP 3D 430 600 657 € 114,00




